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5,000 $10.7800 117,063,000 5.4864%
97,500 $10.8000 116,965,500 5.4818%
30,000 $10.8200 116,935,500 5.4804%
20,000 $10.8400 116,915,500 5.4795%
10,000 $10.8600 116,905,500 5.4790%
40,000 $10.8800 116,865,500 5.4771%
30,000 $10.9000 116,835,500 5.4757%
20,000 $10.9200 116,815,500 5.4748%
30,000 $10.9400 116,785,500 5.4734%
25,000 $10.9600 116,760,500 5.4722%
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